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| Més/Ano|CPF

| Agéncia|Conta Banco Operacio

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

ADINA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

ADLA RODRIGUES LIMA

ADRIEL VIEIRA FORTES

ADSON SOBREIRA FREIRE JUNIOR

AISLENE DE FARIAS GOMES

ALECIO SANTOS FREITAS

ALESSANDRA GOMES DOS SANTOS

ALESSANDRA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

ALICE AVILA ALMEIDA NETA

ALICE DAIANE BATISTA DE LIMA

ALICE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ALINE DA SILVA MELO

ALINE SOARES SANTOS

ALVARO ADILSON CASTOR

AMANDA IALLY FAGUNDES DE ANDRADE



16

17

AMANDA MOURA DA SILVA

ANA FLAVIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ANA ISABEL GOMES DE SOUZA

ANA LETICIA DA PAZ MIRANDA SILVA

ANA LUCIA MARQUES DOS SANTOS

ANA PAULA SILVA

ANA RAYZA GOMES SILVA

ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA ARAGAO

ANDERSON RAPHAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANDERSON SOARES SANTOS

ANDOUGLAS DA CONCEICAO CORDEIRO

ANDREA PEREIRA DE LIMA

ANDRE FARIAS DA SILVA

ANDRESSA DE SOUZA SILVA

ANGELA FELIX DA SILVA

ANTELMO MACENA BOMFIM

ARIANDERSON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

ARTHUR RUAN DA SILVA PEREIRA

ARTHUR VICTOR DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA

AUDREY NUNES BARROS

BARBARA MYLENA ALMEIDA LIMA

BEATRIZ MARQUES DA SILVA

38

39

40

41

42

43

BELANE GABRIELI GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS

BRUNA JANUARIO SOUZA

BRUNO VINICIUS LOPES DA SILVA

CAIO MAURILIO GODOI DA HORA

CAMILA BEATRIZ VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

CARLA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

CARLOS LEONOR LOURENCO DE SOUZA FILHO

CARLOS LIMA DO NASCIMENTO

CAROLAINE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

CASSIO MOTA FERREIRA

CHRISLANE SILVA NOBRE

CLAUDEMIR PEREIRA WANDERLEY

CLAUDIA ELLEN BARBOSA GAMA

CLAUDIANE VIEIRA SILVA

CLAUDINEIA ALVES PEREIRA DA SILVA

CLEBIA SANTOS BRANDAO

CLECIANE MARIA DAS SILVA

CLEIDIANE RODRIGUES MORAES

CLEURIANE FEITOZA DOS SANTOS

CLEYSLANY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

CLOVIS RAFAEL SANDES DOS SANTOS

COSME AVELINA

CRISLAUANDA AMORIM DE BRITO

CRISTIANE SANTOS SILVA

DAISY APARECIDA ROSA DA SILVA

DANILA DA SILVA ALVES

DAVID SILVA BARROS

DAYANE ELLEN SANTOS TAVARES

DAYANE IZIDORO SANTOS

DAYVID GABRIEL BEZERRA FERNANDES

DEMERSON DA SILVA BARROS

DEYVIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

DIOGO GOMES LIRA

DOUGLAS COSTA BARBOSA

EDIONE ALVES VIEIRA



73

74

75

76

77

EDNA BESERRA CAVALCANTI

EDSON HENRIQUE LIMA

EDSON VICTOR OLIVEIRA BARROS

EDUARDA MARQUES BRANDAO SILVA

EDUARDO RODRIGUES LIMA

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

ELAYNE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ELIANE DOS SANTOS DE BARROS

ELIDIANE ALVES DA SILVA

ELIELSON SEVERIANO DA SILVA

ELIVELTON VILELA DOS SANTOS

ELLEN FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

ELOYSE RICELY MACHADO DE SOUZA

EMANOEL FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

EMANOEL VICTOR SANTOS DE SOUZA

EMANUEL DA SILVA CAVALCANTE

ERIC ARAUJO TEIXEIRA

ERICA VITORIA DIAS DE SOUZA

ERICK DA SILVA MENESES

ERICK RUAN BARROS SOUZA

ERIKA DA SILVA TAVARES

ERIKA FERNANDA LISBOA DOS SANTOS

ERIKA MILLENA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

ERIK EDUARDO HONORIO PEREIRA

ERIVANIA MARIA SEVERO DE OLIVEIRA

ERNANDE SILVA DOS REIS

98 ERONILDA VENTURA DA SILVA

99 ESTER GONCALVES DE MENEZES

100 EVAI DA SILVA FERREIRA



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

EVELLYN FERREIRA DE SOUZA

EVELYN KIANNE MATOS DA SILVA

EWERSON LIMEIRA CARVALHO

FABIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA

FABINE ROBERTA DE SOUSA

FABRICIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

FABRIELE GOMES DA GRACA

FAGNA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA

FAGNER RODRIGUES DA COSTA

FELIPE SOARES DA SILVA

FERNANDA ALVES BARROS FIGUEIREDO

FERNANDA APARECIDA PEREIRA LIRA

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

FERNANDO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

FILLIPHE ANDERSON SILVA FERNANDES

FLAVIA DA SILVA CAVALCANTI

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

FLAVIO SEBASTIAO SILVA DE BRITO

FRANCIANE DOS SANTOS VIANA

GABRIELA FERREIRA DA SILVA

GABRIELA KELLY DA SILVA

GABRIELA LIMA PEREIRA

GABRIEL DE ARAUJO MONTEIRO

GABRIEL HENRIQUE MOREIRA PAIVA

GABRIEL PAULO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL PINTO SANTOS

GABRIEL SOUZA PEREIRA

GABRIEL VICTTOR SILVA DE ARAUJO

GERALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS NETO



130 GISELLY VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

131 GISELMA DOS SANTOS TORRES

132 GISLY SILVA NOBRE

133 GLIVINIS FRANCIS SANTOS SILVA

134 GRASIELE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

135 GRAZIELA LIMA XAVIER MELO

136 GUILHERME HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

137 GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DA GRACA

138 HENRIQUE CORREIA DA SILVA

139 IAGO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

140 IANNY CAROLINE CABRAL SILVA ROCHA

141 ICHAILY DE MELO SOUZA

142 IGOR CONCEICAO DA SILVA

143 INES MARIA DOS SANTOS

144 INGRED LUDEMILA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

145 INGRID FERNANDA ALVES DE QUEIROZ

146 INGRID TAYMARA NASCIMENTO PEREIRA

147 ISIS CAROLINE CAVALCANTE SILVA

148 ISRRAELA RODRIGUES ALVES

149 JACIANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

150 JACIELE GOMES PEREIRA

151 JADSON DOUGLAS BARROS DOS SANTOS

152 JADSON FERREIRA SILVA AMORIM

153 [ JADSON LEANDRO DA PAZ SANTOS

154 JADSON VILAR ALENCAR

155 JAELSON LUIZ LISBOA DA SILVA

156 JAFIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS DANTAS

157 JAILTON DANTAS DA SILVA




158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

JAINE DA CRUZ SILVA

JAIRA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

JAMIEL NETO DOS SANTOS

JANICLEIDE ALVES FERREIRA

JAQUELINE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

JARDEL DE ARAUJO SANTOS

JAYANE DA SILVA PEREIRA

JEANE LOPES SILVA

JEAN NOIA DA SILVA

JEAN VANDERLEI DE CARVALHO ROCHA

JEFFERSON DE MELO DA SILVA

JEFFERSON GABRIEL DOS SANTOS CAMPOS

JEFFERSON GOMES MOREIRA

JESSICA DAYANE DE ARAUJO

JESSICA MARIA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

JESSYARA LIVIA DOS SANTOS

JEYSABEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA

JHENIFER SILVA SANTOS

JISLAINE MACIEL DOS SANTOS

JOAO EDUARDO WANDERLEI DA SILVA SANTOS

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

JOAO PAULO SANTOS RODRIGUES

JOAO PEDRO MORAES DAMASCENO

JOAO PEDRO RIBEIRO PEREIRA

JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA DAMASCENO

JOAO VICTOR PAZ DO NASCIMENTO

JOAO WILKER SILVA RIBEIRO

JONAS FELIPE SANTOS DE SOUZA

JONIELSON DA SILVA LINS

JORDANIA RODRIGUES SANTOS



187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

JOSE ALBERT MENEZES GOMES

JOSE ALESSON DE SOUZA SILVA

JOSEANE FERNANDES SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS DIAS BARROS

JOSE CICERO DA SILVA

JOSE CICERO DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOSE CLECIO SANTOS DE CENA

JOSEFA IARA DA SILVA SOUZA

JOSE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

JOSE FRANCISCO GONCALVES DA SILVA

JOSE GUSTAVO DA SILVA ARAUIO

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

JOSELANIO GOMES DOS SANTOS

JOSE MAELSON MEDEIROS SILVA

JOSE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

JOSE RENATO NASCIMENTO

JOSE SALANIEL ZACARIAS DA SILVA

JOSE VITOR DOS SANTOS FIRMINO

JOSE WEVERTON FERREIRA SANTOS DA SILVA

JOSICLECIO SILVA ARAUIO

JOSIMAR BEZERRA DE LIMA

JOYCE EDRA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

JOZIMARIO SEVERINO JUNIOR

JOZIVANIA DA SILVA FELIX

JULIA DA SILVA SANTOS

JULIA GONCALVES CASTRO

JULIA LOPES DE GOES

JULIANA DA SILVA SOBREIRA

JULIANA DOS SANTOS LIMA



215

216

217

JULIO ABELARDO ALVES RODRIGUES

JULIO CESAR BEZERRA DA SILVA

JULLY CRISTINA LACERDA SERAFIM

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

KARLA JULIANA CORDEIRO COSTA

KARLA KETLENN SANTOS SILVA

KAROLYNE MICHELLY SANDES BARBOSA

KELLY SUZANA LEITE CASTOR

KERLLA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

KIMBERLLY GEANNE FERREIRA DA SILVA

KLEBSON SILVA FERREIRA

LAELSON MEDEIROS SILVA

LAIS LEAO FERREIRA

LAIS LIMA DOS SANTOS

LANIA CAROLINA PEREIRA DA SILVA

LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA HERMINIO

LAUANE SANTOS DOS ANJOS

LAYANNE MORAIS QUEIROZ

LEANDRO DE MATOS SILVA

LEIDIANE RODRIGUES GAIA

LEILLA KARINNE DAMASCENO MELO DUARTE

LENAIR DA SILVA BARBOSA

LESLEY CARLA SILVA DOS SANTOS

LETICIA DA SILVA FREITAS

238

239

240

241

242

243

LEYLA CARLA PEREIRA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

LIDIANE MENEZES RIBEIRO

LIDIANNE SOARES DOS SANTOS

LISLAY CHRISTINA MELO RODRIGUES ALVES

LUANA CORREIA RAMOS

LUANA KIVIA LIMA DE PAIVA



244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

LUAN CAIO GOMES BRANDAO

LUCAS CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS GONCALVES DA SILVA

LUCAS NOIA DA SILVA

LUCIENE CONCEICAO DA SILVA

LUCINEIDE PEREIRA BEZERRA

LUIZ FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

MAIARA DA SILVA SOUZA

MAIQUE BASTOS LIMA

MARCIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

MARCIANA DA SILVA ARAUJO

MARCOS EZEQUIEL REIS

MARCOS PAULO FELIX DA SILVA

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

MARCOS RODRIGUES LINS

MARCOS SERAFIM BARBOSA

MARCOS VINICIUS VIEIRA PEREIRA

MARIA BEATRIZ SANTANA VANDERLEI

MARIA CLARA COSTA ALMEIDA

MARIA CRISTIANA FEITOSA SANTOS

MARIA CRISTIANA SILVA NOBRE

MARIA CRISTIANE DE ARRUDA

MARIA DAIANA SANTOS TORQUATRO

MARIA DAIANE BATALHA DANTAS

MARIA EDJA DIAS DE SOUZA

MARIA ELIZABETE DO NASCIMENTO BARBOZA

MARIA EMANUELLE FERNANDES VIEIRA

MARIA FRANCIELE GONCALVES OLIVEIRA



272

273

274

275

276

277

MARIA ISABEL LOPES

MARIA JACIELE FERREIRA AMORIM

MARIA JAINE BATALHA DANTAS

MARIA JEICIANE DE MELO TENORIO

MARIA JOELICA DE ANDRADE LIMA

MARIA JOSE BATISTA DOS SANTOS

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

MARIA JOSIETE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA

MARIA KATARINA GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA MERCIA DA SILVA

MARIA MICHELLY FERREIRA ALVES

MARIA MONIKELLE DA SILVA TARGINO

MARIANE RIBEIRO QUEIROZ

MARIA RAQUEL LIMA NOBERTO

MARIA RIQUENIA ROBERTA DA SILVA

MARIA ROBERTA LIMA NOBERTO

MARIA SAMILA SOUZA GUIMARAES

MARIA VAIRLA DE AQUINO SANTOS

MARIA ZENILDA DIONIZIO DE FRANCA

MATEUS DOS SANTOS SOARES

MATEUS LISBOA LIMA

MATEUS OLIVEIRA DE MELO

MATHEUS GONCALVES DE SOUZA

MAYARA ALVES FEITOZA

MAYARA QUIXABEIRA LIMA

MAYARA RODRIGUES DE JESUS

MAYRA SANTOS DA CRUZ

298

299

300

MAYZA GOMES DA SILVA

MICAEL ALVES MENDES

MICHELE BEZERRA DIAS



301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

MIKAELLY TAVARES DA SILVA

MOISES ALVES DOS REIS

MOIZES TENORIO DA SILVA

MONICA VIVIAN OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS

MONIQUE KELLY DA COSTA LIMA

MURILO GEORGE DE REZENDE SILVA

MYCAELE PEREIRA FONTES CARDOSO FEITOSA

MYLENA DE SOUZA COSTA

NADYNE BARBOSA DA SILVA

NAEDJA RAYLENE DA SILVA BASILIO

NAIANNY LIMA FEITOSA

NATAN MONTEIRO MELO

NATHANE DA SILVA

NAYARA GOMES DE MENEZES

NAYARA RITHELLY DOS SANTOS ACIOLI

NAYARA STEPHANY LIMA ALVES

NICKSON JAYRES FELIX CAVALCANTE

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

NIVIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

NOE CALIXTO FILHO

OSMAR VITOR CAVALCANTE FERREIRA

PAMELLA RAPHAELLA PAIVA SILVA SOUZA

PAULA D AVILA TEOTONIO SOARES BARBOSA

PAULO BARBOSA SOBRINHO

PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DA CRUZ

PETRONIO LUKA PLACIDO GALDINO

POLIANA MARIA ALVES

PRISCILA DANTAS MORAES

RAABE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA



329 RAFAELLA LUISA PEREIRA SANTOS

330 RAIANA PORFIRIO DE LIMA

331 RAIANE FIRMINO OLIVEIRA

332 RAISSA MONIQUE ALVES DA SILVA

333 RAMON FERREIRA ALCANTARA

334 RAMON LIMA ALVES COSTA

335 RANIELLE SILVA RODRIGUES

336 RANIELLY VITORIA ALVES RAMALHO

337 RAQUEL GONCALVES LISBOA

338 RAUL BRANDAO AMORIM

339 RAUL SANDES

340 RAYANE ALVES DE MELO

341 RAYANE SILVA ROCHA

342 RAYELLE FEITOSA DA SILVA

343 REJANE MARIA DA CONCEICAO

344 RENAN RODRIGUES LIRA

345 RENATA DA SILVA TENORIO

346 RENATA LUIZA BRANDAO

347 RICKELLY KARLA GONCALVES DA SILVA

348 RIQUELAINE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

349 RITA DE CASSIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

350 |RITA DE CASSIA GONCALVES

351 |RODRIGO GOMES SANTOS

352 |[RONIEL TIMOTEO PEREIRA

353 |ROSINALDO DE SOUZA FERNANDES

354 |RUBERLANIA SIQUEIRA SILVA

355 |SABRINA ADJA DA SILVA SANTIAGO

356 |SAMARA GONCALVES DE SOUZA

357 'SAMUEL DOS SANTOS DE JESUS



358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

SAMUEL LIMA DE JESUS

SANDERSON CARLOS DOS SANTOS MENDES

SARA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA ARAUIO

SAVIO RODRIGO DA SILVA

SILMARIA SILVA DOS SANTOS

SILVANEIDE FERREIRA LIMA

SIMONE CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS

STEFANY CAVALCANTE SILVA

STEFANY MARIA MEIRA DOS SANTOS

STHEFANY DOS SANTOS LIMA

SUSSIMARY SANTOS DA SILVA

TAINARA ALVES TEIXEIRA LIMA

TAINARA DE ARAUJO GUIMARAES BATISTA

TARCISIO SOARES MENESES ALVES

TEREZA RAQUEL GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS

THACYELLE BEZERRA DE LACERDA

THAMIRES EDUARDA CAVALCANTE BEZERRA

THAYMARA BASTOS CAVALCANTI GOMES

THAYMARA LIMA DOS SANTOS

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

THAYSA ROCHA DA SILVA

THAYS BEZERRA DE LACERDA

THIAGO DA SILVA LIMA

TOBIAS DANIEL SILVA VIEIRA

VAGNO MORAIS VIANA

VALDIRENNY BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

VALFRIDA EMILY SOUZA MORENO

VALLONE NASCIMENTO LEAL

VANESSA BISERRA PEREIRA



386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

VANESSA DE LIMA CAMPOS

VANESSA GOMES DA SILVA

VANESSA MARTINS DE SOUZA

VERONICA ALVES DE CARVALHO

VERONICA DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

VITORIA KAROLAINE DE MENEZES HONORATO
VITORIA LIMA DIONISIO

VITORIA LUIZA MENDES DE ALBUQUERQUE CRUZ
VIVIANE MARIA DIAS DOS SANTOS

VIVIANE NAYARA GOMES DA SILVA

VIVIANE OLIVEIRA VILAR

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

VIVIAN SANTOS BRANDAO

VIVIAN STEFANNY RODRIGUES DA SILVA

WALERIA GOMES TAVARES

WEDSLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA ABREU

WELLINGTON GOMES DOS SANTOS

WENES BERGUI TIMOTEO SILVA

WESLEY DANIEL DE MENEZES

YASMIN MARIA SOUZA VIEIRA

YASMIN MARTINS DE FARIAS

YURY REIS

ZILBERTO LUIS COSTA SILVA

Total da Unidade:
TOTAL DA FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO:
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